2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Mark&Sally Stevens HoF Class Singles Event No. 7
Sponsored by ? Thursday
Resident Trophies Yeti 18 oz. HotShot 6/26/2025
Non-Resident Trophies Shells Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T701 [HIGH - CLASS AAA KELLY JOHN J COKATO MN 100 215301
T702 | CLASS AAA RU KNAUS JACK T WATKINS MN 100 | 1316740
T703 [HIGH - CLASS AA BRAND ANTHONY K CHAMPLIN MN 99 9204700
T704 | CLASS AA RU HARRIS DAVID L HARTLAND MN 99 314125
T705 [HIGH - CLASS A ISAACSON CRAIG ST MICHAEL MN 98 1776550
T706 | CLASS A RU PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 98 2410635
T707 [HIGH - CLASS B BUSSE OWEN ANDERSON GLENCOE MN 97 2523044
T708 | CLASSB RU KEENAN DWIGHTJ WINONA MN 97 1417140
T709 [HIGH - CLASS C STARKMAN JEFF SHOREWOOD MN 97 2215084
T710 | CLASSC RU TOWNSEND TOM D ALEXANDRIA MN 97 8006425
T711 [HIGH - CLASS D HAVERKAMP ALEXANDER DETROIT LAKE MN 93 2214868
T712 | CLASSD RU WINSELMAN STEPHEN CAMBRIDGE MN 91 9000257
T713 [HIGH JUNIOR GRAVES CHASE M HERMANTOWN MN 99 2302313
T714 [HIGH JUNIOR GOLD MUNSON CHRISTOPHER D ANNANDALE MN 98 1628167
T715 [HIGH LADY | KELLY BECKY M PRIOR LAKE MN 94 310683
T716 [HIGH LADY II WALKER DAWN R SARTELL MN 100 | 1216148
T717 |NOVICE LAUGHNAN JOSH ALEXANDRIA MN 80 2523037
T718 [HIGH SUB VETERAN ZYCHTODDJ ELK RIVER MN 100 115588
T719 [HIGH SUB JUNIOR OLSON BRUCE THOMAS SILVER LAKE MN 100 | 2216217
T720 [HIGH SENIOR VETERAN WYNNEMER ROBERT L HOWARD LAKE MN 100 | 9003427
T721 |HIGH VETERAN MICHAELIS MIKE V MONTICELLO MN 98 8506640
T722 (HIGH LADY - B STOCK JANICE PERRON WHITE BEAR LAKE MN 95 8110176




2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Mark&Sally Stevens HoF Class Singles Event No. 7
Sponsored by ? Thursday
Resident Trophies Yeti 18 oz. HotShot 6/26/2025
Non-Resident Trophies Shells Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
N723 [NON RES HIGH - CLASS AAA PALMER GILBERT WILSON AR 99 1857988
N724 [NON RES HIGH - CLASS AA KLOUBEC MONTE E AMANA 1A 97 810897
N725 [NON RES HIGH - CLASS A STANEK DOUG FORT DODGE IA 97 1926195
N726 [NON RES HIGH - CLASS B SEITER NICK G CANISTOTA SD 98 1512977
N727 [NON RES HIGH - CLASS C SEITER MELANIE CANISTOTA SD 96 1512976
N728 [NON RES HIGH - CLASS D MATTSON DEBORAH S GREEN VALLEY AZ 86 2073129
N729 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR TRZPUC AUSTIN L WEST FARGO ND 97 2215477
N730 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD LAUGHLIN CLAY DURANT OK 100 | 1510841
N731 [NON RES HIGH LADY | MCKEOUGH SAGE B WAUSAU Wi 97 1778007
N732 [NON RES HIGH LADY II JACK SANDRA JO ALTOONA Wi 100 | 8502397
N733 [NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN WEINER PERRY L MANDAN ND 100 | 8306463
N734 [NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR WULF GAVIN WALCOTT 1A 95 2112426
N735 [NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN LEWICTOM E PHILLIPS Wi 99 1010460
N736 [NON RES HIGH VETERAN NEEDHAM JOSEPH D WALCOTT 1A 98 766763




6/30/25, 3:46 PM

2025 MN State Shoot

Event 7 - Mark & Sally Stevens HOF Class Singles
Thursday, June 26, 2025

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $820.00)
(Place 1=100% )

Number of entries: 82
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

about:blank

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $205.00 available for this class

Squad

17

26

34

38

40

26

46

52

14

15

19

about:blank

Post

Name

KELLY, JOHN J.

JACK, SANDRA JO

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

LEWIC, TOM E.

BROWN, HUNTER L.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

BERENS, KYLER W.

VROMAN, COLBY H.

ISAACSON, CRAIG

ATA #

0215301

8502397

2216217

9003427

1510841

1010460

0766101

9204700

1115462

1419672

1776550

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

Cat

L2

SJ

SRV

JG

SRV

JG

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

- 100

- 100

- 100

- 100

- 100

Winnings

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

1/8



6/30/25, 3:46 PM

Squad

23

28

39

42

51

Post

Name

WALKER, PETER S.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

HAVERLY, TROY

KING, SHAWN W.

ATA #

9604149

2410635

9805115

2805615

0760626

about:blank

Class

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

Cat

SJ

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 24, $203.50 available for this class

Squad

35

35

21

39

14

40

14

42

42

45

about:blank

Post

Name

LAMBERT, JIM A.

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

STARKMAN, JEFF

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

MCKEOUGH, SAGE B.

BERENS, KYLE W.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

ATA #

1511574

2811813

2215084

9805632

0310900

1778007

0925115

8006425

8006978

0816802

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

Cat

SBV

L1

SRV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

2/8



6/30/25, 3:46 PM

Squad

46

16

27

29

32

33

38

42

47

19

23

37

47

Post

Name

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

LARSON, BRIAN

MUNSON, ERIC

ARVIG, SCOTT T.

HAVERLY, JON T.

PASS, GREG J.

POWELL, JUSTIN D.

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

WALKER, DEAN S.

WULF, GAVIN

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

ATA #

1417140

1610358

7908121

9205650

8110112

8110169

9404832

0415974

1628181

2307684

9206212

7909998

2112426

1315739

about:blank

Class

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SJ

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $204.00 available for this class

Squad

6

about:blank

Post

4

Name

MATHIES, CARTER R.

ATA #

Class

1626525 C

Cat

JG

Class 3 Score

- 94

Winnings

$18.50

Winnings

$25.50

3/8



6/30/25, 3:46 PM

Squad

16

23

24

49

51

60

10

35

40

49

51

17

19

51

60

60

about:blank

Post

Name

POWELL, JJ

FISCHER, DEREK

WIENS, JULIE A.

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

TOWNSEND, VICKY

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RYAN

SMITH, DAVID R.

LEE, RORY

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

HAVERKAMP, ALEXANDER

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

KELLY, JACOB E.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

RAMSEY, KERRA L.

RAMSEY, KADE M.

about:blank

ATA #

2307576

1010442

9904675

8203572

2111435

1216012

1626963

1934437

9914160

2211498

1776292

2214868

2416570

9503867

1939830

1775642

1859233

1626969

Class

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

B

B

Cat

L2

SRV

SJ

L1

SBV

JG

SBV

SBV

L1

JG

Cust

Class 3 Score

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

Winnings

$25.50

$25.50

$§25.50

$25.50

$§25.50

$25.50

$25.50

4/8



6/30/25, 3:46 PM

Squad

Post

Name

ATA #

about:blank

Class

Cat

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $205.00 available for this class

Squad

10

32

33

34

32

48

48

10

13

16

24

38

60

about:blank

Post

Name

VEE, JOHN O.

LEINES, KEITH W.

KLOSE, HUDSON

CYR, PAULT.

BUCHHEIT, DONALD

NOLTE, RANDY S.

STEVENS, MARK R.

ZUMBUSCH, LAURE A.

AUNE, JASONT.

LEE, ZAK

RAINES, CRAIG W.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

ATA #

0510458

8704826

2309509

2803435

8204370

9912485

0315941

0765364

2416186

2309241

0115720

0610643

9005928

2118857

9303715

Class

Cat

SRV

SRV

SRV

L1

SRV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Class 4 Score

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Winnings

Winnings

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

5/8



6/30/25, 3:46 PM

Squad

21

44

15

24

53

21

13

Post

Name

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

MAPLES, DAVID

NODSLE, PERRY K.

LAUGHNUN, JOSH GOERGE

CEYNOWA, MARK J.

NIEMI, ALLAN R. JR

STRENGE, GARY P.

about:blank

ATA #

9405087

0216654

0925331

8402740

2523037

2802690

8207253

0512699

Class

Cat

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Class Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $150.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 15

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad

40

39

40

about:blank

Post

Name

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

LEE, RORY

ATA #

1510841

9805632

2211498

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat

JG

Cust
Cat

Score

- 100

Winnings

Winnings

$18.00

$12.00

6/8



6/30/25, 3:46 PM

about:blank

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post

38 1

Name

ARVIG, SCOTT T.

9404832

Cat

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 7, $70.00 available for this group

Squad Post

19 1
28 2
45 4
6 5
49 3
32 4
38 4

Name

ISAACSON, CRAIG

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

POWELL, JJ

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

ATA #

1776550

2410635

0816802

2307576

1776292

9912485

2118857

Cls

Cat

SJ

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post
19 5
16 5

about:blank

Name

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

ATA #

1939830

0610643

SBV

Cust
Cat

Cust

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

96

Score

98

98

97

94

93

90

89

Score

92

89

Winnings

$10.00

Winnings

$35.00

$35.00

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00

7/8



6/30/25, 3:46 PM about:blank

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat

21 5 STARKMAN, JEFF 2215084 C SBV

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat

21 3 NIEMI, ALLAN R. JR 8207253 D SBV

about:blank

Cust
Score
Cat
-- 97
Cust
Score
Cat
- 66

Winnings

$10.00

Winnings

$10.00

8/8





